

KNIT LIKE A LATVIAN ERRATA

Page no.	Errata
20	Step 3 should read: <i>Start and end with (P1, K1) rib for 3 rounds</i>
24	Both charts have been replaced. Download the updated page here
58	Steps 3 and 6 should both read (P1, K1) . The charts have been updated. Download the updated page here
62	The chart has been updated. Download the updated page here
76	The chart has been updated. Download the updated page here
88	The charts have been updated. Download the updated page here
98	The first two steps should read: 1. Cast on 72 sts. 2. Divide equally between 4 needles on the first round (18 sts per needle).
119	Step 7 - The Thumb, step 2 should read: Pick up <u>1 stitch</u> at each opposite corner...